ISO 9001/2000 CertifiedISO 9001/2000 Certified
1-800-843-7648
H
an
d
W
in

(upright mount)
510F socket base – powder coat finish 45 lb
(flush mount)
510FGAL socket base – galvanized finish 45 lb
(flush mount)
510SSF socket base – stainless steel 45 lb
(flush mount)
510W wall mount base – powder coat finish 52 lb
510WGAL wall mount base – galvanized finish 52 lb
510SSW wall mount base – stainless steel 52 lb
510R wheel base – enamel finish 313 lb
Wire Rope Assemblies – Section 9
model wire rope approx.
number diameter x length ship weight
galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WA25-20NS 1/4 in x 20 ft 4 lb
WA25-28NS 1/4 in x 28 ft 5 lb
WA25-36NS 1/4 in x 36 ft 6 lb
WA25-45NS 1/4 in x 45 ft 7 lb
WA25-60NS 1/4 in x 60 ft 9 lb
WA25-75NS 1/4 in x 75 ft 10 lb
304 stainless steel wire rope with SS eye hook and swaged ball
fitting - swivel hook also available please contact factory
WS25-20NE 1/4 in x 20 ft 5 lb
WS25-28NE 1/4 in x 28 ft 5 lb
WS25-36NE 1/4 in x 36 ft 6 lb
WS25-45NE 1/4 in x 45 ft 7 lb
WS25-60NE 1/4 in x 60 ft 8 lb
WS25-75NE 1/4 in x 75 ft 10 lb
WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLIES – sold separately
� Galvanized or Stainless Steel wire rope assem-
blies with swaged ball fitting to work with the
quick disconnect anchor on the winch.